1
Product Data Sheet
Control Box
CF15
CF15 is an RF wireless control box designed for adjustable beds.
In addition to the compact size (with SMPS included), CF15 also
provides 2 USB charging ports for your mobile device, and

B: Internal SMPS (29V/2A)
29: 29V DC
Ordering Key
5
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©20201 Jan. MOTECK. MO-T-0170 Version: 1.1
2: 2 channels
Input voltage
Output voltage
Number of actuators
Function version R: Function version R
L: Under bed light on box (standard)
E: Support external under bed light (not included)Lighting
CF15 2- L -R B - 29 - A3
AC Power cable
(Refer to Page 4)
A2: US plug, 2000mm straight
A3: US plug, 3000mm straight
C2: EU plug, 2000mm straight
C3: EU plug, 3000mm straight
G3: UK plug, 3000mm straight
V3: CEE 7/17(VDE) plug, 3000mm straight
00: Without AC Power cord
-